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RESIDENCE

Kate

Tipologjia
Dhoma per miq
Parking

Sip. Banimi

Sip. Nén tok
Sip. Pérbashket
Sip Totale

Sip. Oborri
Pishiné

JALA INVESTMENT
Jali | HIMARE

2+1

3 dh. gjumi
1

2

242,7 m?
108,8 m?
1,2 m?
352,7 m?
273,78 m?
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Pozicioni i apartamentit

Pamje Skematike 3D
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